
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  STV Hünxe R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

25 15 42

558 57

3:12 3:15

╳
3

1
4

2
5

Auszeit

3:17

Ende
11:24

B  SV Blau-Wei… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 14 6

258 2 13

14:3 16:3 19:4

1
6
13
18

25 2
9
15
20

5
11
17
23

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:27

B  SV Blau-Wei… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 13 6

252

19:8

╳
5
10
15

20
25

3
6
11
17

22 5
7
12
17

24
Auszeit

Ende
11:38

A  STV Hünxe S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 42 57

817 58

8:18 8:20

1
5
8

2
6

3
7 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 3 wU13
Frauen

A  STV Hünxe vs. SV Blau-Weiß Dingden B

Spiel 18 08.11.2025 11:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Hünxe
46569 Hünxe
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A  STV Hünxe 6/6

15 Demir, Necla X

17 Yurdabakan, Sedef X
25 Badziong, Louisa X
42 Ayata, Elif X
57 Swistak, Charlotte X

58 Zimmer, Zoe X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

CT Badziong, Thorsten
T Badziong, Lana E

C

B  SV Blau-Wei… 6/6

1 Vehns, Jette X
2 Ebbert, Lia X

6 Daniels, Lena X
8 Reich, Charlotte X

13 Güzel, Betül X
14 ter Steege, Edda X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  STV Hünxe SV Blau-Wei… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 2 0 5 1 24 25 1 3 0
0 2 0 8 2 11 25 1 1 0

3

1 4 0 13 35 50 2 4 0
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:38 Dauer: 0:38

Sieger: SV Blau-Weiß Dingden

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Lask, Lotte 1

2 Ressmann, Finja 2

Schr. Knuf, Inga
Assist. Deelmann, Frieda
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